Manual Telescopic Sleeves
Model - IMTF
Description
Manual Telescopic fork sleeves are a fast and economical method of handling
occasional but infrequent loads. The smooth and simple operation allows the
operator to adjust these sleeves safely and efficiently, to allow the loading and
unloading of awkward pallet sizes on demand. They provide high levels of efficiency
to any low to medium volume operation.
Model Operating
Range
Capacity
@ 500
LC
Capacity
@ 1500
LC
Weight
(kg)
C of G (mm)
Open / Closed
LLC
(mm)
IMTF2A10001600 1000 – 1600 3000 1000 185 460 285 65
IMTF2A12002000 1200 – 2000 3000 1000 210 560 360 65
IMTF2A14002200 1400 – 2200 3000 1000 225 675 425 65
IMTF3A10001600 1000 – 1600 4500 1500 192 400 225 65
IMTF3A12002000 1200 – 2000 4500 1500 215 500 300 65
IMTF3A14002200 1400 - 2200 4500 1500 228 615 365 65
Standard Features
• Easy to use pin locking system
• Fully pressed profile with smooth rounded corners
• Can be used safely as standard forks & extended quickly
  when needed
• Extensions sleeves painted orange for safety